
COFFEY HALL 
McCormick Lounge 

CROWN CENTER 

Crown Center Auditorium†
Crown Center Lobby 
200 East 
200 West 

† Crown Auditorium, Lobby, 200 East, and 
200 West must be rented together

DAMEN STUDENT CENTER

Cinema
Sister Jean Ballroom (South)
Sister Jean Ballroom (North)
Sister Jean Ballroom
Den 

FLANNER HALL 

Flanner Hall Auditorium

MUNDELEIN CENTER 

Jo Ann Rooney Hall 
Palm Court 

QUINLAN LIFE SCIENCES 

Life Sciences Auditorium

SULLIVAN CENTER 

Galvin Auditorium

GENTILE ARENA

WATER TOWER CAMPUS • GOLD COAST 
BAUMHART HALL 

State Room 407
Wabash Room 409 

CORBOY LAW CENTER 

Kasbeer Hall

LEWIS TOWERS

Beane Ballroom
Regents Hall 

SCHREIBER CENTER 

Boardroom
Wintrust Hall

Wintrust Hall 
LAKE SHORE CAMPUS

ROGERS PARK 
THEATER STYLE

CAPACITY RENTAL RATE 

RENTAL RATE 

LOYOLA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO • CONFERENCE SERVICES 

VENUE RENTAL RATES VENUE RENTAL RATES 

ROUND TABLE
CAPACITY 

160

245
150
24
10

125
250
200
470
200

288

900
160

195

336

160

N/A
110
24
10

N/A
160
120
280
100

N/A

330
64

N/A

N/A

$1,700

$2,000

$1,200
$2,200
$1,600
$3,400
$1,700

$1,500

$3,600
$2,200

$1,500

$1,900

WATER TOWER CAMPUS
GOLD COAST

THEATER STYLE
CAPACITY RENTAL RATE 

ROUND TABLE
CAPACITY 

20
20

228 200

100
172

100
170

116
167

100
150

$400
$400

$2,500

$1,700
$2,500

$1,700
$2,400

ALL CAMPUSES CAPACITY RENTAL RATE 

Palm Court 

Jo Ann Rooney Hall 

Sister Jean Ballroom 

Beane Hall 

SMALL CLASSROOM  
LARGE CLASSROOM 

1-50
51-100

773.508.3888 • conferences@LUC.edu • LUC.edu/conference

Venues at Loyola University's Lake Shore and Water Tower campuses are available for use
throughout the year. If you require a 24-hour hold on a venue, additional fees will apply. These
venues come equipped with audio/visual equipment capabilities, on-site catering, and dining
hall options. Housing is available year-round on the Water Tower Campus and outside of the
academic school year on our Lakeshore Campus. 

$300 per day
$600 per day

20
20

4,381 1,000 $10,000


