









## LOYOLA UNIVERSITY CHICAGO · CONFERENCE SERVICES

## **VENUE RENTAL RATES**

Venues at Loyola University's Lake Shore and Water Tower campuses are available for use throughout the year. If you require a 24-hour hold on a venue, additional fees will apply. These venues come equipped with audio/visual equipment capabilities, on-site catering, and dining hall options. Housing is available year-round on the Water Tower Campus and outside of the academic school year on our Lakeshore Campus.

LAKE SHORE CAMPUS ROGERS PARK	THEATER STYLE CAPACITY	ROUND TABLE CAPACITY	RENTAL RATE
COFFEY HALL			
McCormick Lounge	160	160	\$1,700
CROWN CENTER			
Crown Center Auditorium+	245	N/A	\$2,000
Crown Center Lobby	150	110	
• 200 East	24	24	
<ul> <li>200 West</li> <li>+ Crown Auditorium, Lobby, 200 East, and 200 West must be rented together</li> </ul>	10	10	
DAMEN STUDENT CENTER			
• Cinema	125	N/A	\$1,200
<ul> <li>Sister Jean Ballroom (South)</li> </ul>	250	160	\$2,200
<ul> <li>Sister Jean Ballroom (North)</li> </ul>	200	120	\$1,600
<ul> <li>Sister Jean Ballroom</li> </ul>	470	280	\$3,400
• Den	200	100	\$1,700
FLANNER HALL			
Flanner Hall Auditorium	288	N/A	\$1,500
MUNDELEIN CENTER			
<ul> <li>Jo Ann Rooney Hall</li> </ul>	900	330	\$3,600
Palm Court	160	64	\$2,200
QUINLAN LIFE SCIENCES			
Life Sciences Auditorium	195	N/A	\$1,500
SULLIVAN CENTER			
Galvin Auditorium	336	N/A	\$1,900
GENTILE ARENA	4,381	1,000	\$10,000
WATER TOWER CAMPUS GOLD COAST	THEATER STYLE CAPACITY	ROUND TABLE CAPACITY	RENTAL RATE
BAUMHART HALL			
• State Room 407	20	20	\$400
• Wabash Room 409	20	20	\$400
CORBOY LAW CENTER			
Kasbeer Hall	228	200	\$2,500
LEWIS TOWERS			
Beane Ballroom	100	100	\$1,700
Regents Hall	172	170	\$2,500
SCHREIBER CENTER			
• Boardroom	116	100	\$1,700
Wintrust Hall	167	150	\$2,400

ALL CAMPUSES	CAPACITY	RENTAL RATE
SMALL CLASSROOM	1-50	\$300 per day
LARGE CLASSROOM	51-100	\$600 per day

## $773.508.3888 \cdot conferences @LUC.edu \cdot LUC.edu/conference$